Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2005/06 Championship Results

Masters 50m F/S for Men

Records
Open 50m F/S

Greg
David
Matt
Jason
Francis
Grahame
Ralph
David
Gerry
Robert
David
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:126.84

SNR 50m F/S :26.84

Simons
Spencer
Wiles
Cousins
George
Fear
Stonell
Seymour
Quinn
Kellick
Hawkins

Masters 50m F/S for Women

Records
Open 50m F/S

1 Shirley

2 Suzanne
3 Christine
4 Rebecca
5 Christine
6 Chris

7 Robyn

8 Donna

9 Glenn

10 Sandy

11 Anne

:30.27

SNR 50m F/S :31.40

Mitchell
Voss
Quinn
George
Darne
Noldus
Tarrant
McGrath
Milham
Tarrant
Kellick

Swam : 18/02/2006

:29.01
:29.06
:30.79
:34.26
:35.09
:35.68
:35.73
:36.31
:37.03
:42.89
:144.01

Swam : 18/02/2006

:34.07
:36.56
:37.35
:41.24
:43.64
144,11
144,72
:46.58
:48.39
:48.40
:57.13



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2005/06 Championship Results

Masters 50m BCK for Men

Records
Open 50m BCK :32.63 SNR 50m BCK
1 Greg Simons
2 David Spencer
3 Matt Wiles
4 Francis George
5 Gerry Quinn
6 David Seymour
7 David Hawkins

Masters 50m BCK for Women

Records
Open 50m BCK :35.66 SNR 50m BCK
1 Suzanne Voss
2 Christine Quinn
3 Glenn Milham
4 Christine Darne
5 Chris Noldus

:33.70

:36.51

Swam : 18/02/2006

:36.54
:37.82
:39.68
:49.52
:49.85
:49.97
:57.58

Swam : 18/02/2006

:46.39
:50.65
:55.54
:56.87
:58.27



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2005/06 Championship Results

Masters 50m BRS for Men

Records
Open 50m BRS

Francis
Matt
Greg
David
Ralph
Gerry
David
David
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:34.92 SNR 50m BRS

George
Wiles
Simons
Spencer
Stonell
Quinn
Seymour
Hawkins

Masters 50m BRS for Women

Records
Open 50m BRS

Suzanne
Rebecca
Christine
Christine
Chris
Glenn
Sandy
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:39.35 SNR 50m BRS

Voss
George
Darne
Quinn
Noldus
Milham
Tarrant

:35.24

:43.60

Swam : 18/02/2006

:41.39
:42.30
:142.31
:44.41
:44.60
:49.76
:50.58
1:09.06

Swam : 18/02/2006

:50.49
:55.62
:56.37
:59.87
1:10.51
1:14.65
1:14.74



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2005/06 Championship Results

Masters 50m BFY for Men

Records
Open 50m BFY :30.49 SNR 50m BFY
1 Warren Preston
2 Greg Simons
3 David Spencer
4 Matt Wiles
5 Francis George
6 Gerry Quinn
7 David Seymour

Masters 50m BFY for Women

Records
Open 50m BFY :33.04 SNR 50m BFY
1 Suzanne Voss

2 Glenn Milham

:30.49

:34.66

Swam : 18/02/2006

:33.71
:34.17
:34.20
:40.26
:40.40
:47.67
:56.92

Swam : 18/02/2006

:45.22
:53.79
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