Swam: 18/02/2006

Swam: 18/02/2006

Masters 50m F/S for Men

Record	ds				
Open 50m F/S :26.84		:26.84	SNR 50m F/S	:26.84	
1	Greg		Simons		:29.01
2	David		Spencer		:29.06
3	Matt		Wiles		:30.79
4	Jason		Cousins		:34.26
5	Francis		George		:35.09
6	Grahame		Fear		:35.68
7	Ralph		Stonell		:35.73
8	David		Seymour		:36.31
9	Gerry		Quinn		:37.03
10	Robert		Kellick		:42.89
11	David		Hawkins		:44.01

Masters 50m F/S for Women

Reco	rds				
Open	50m F/S	:30.27	SNR 50m F/S	:31.40	
1	Shirley		Mitchell		:34.07
2	Suzanne		Voss		:36.56
3	Christine	<u> </u>	Quinn		:37.35
4	Rebecca		George		:41.24
5	Christine	:	Darne		:43.64
6	Chris		Noldus		:44.11
7	Robyn		Tarrant		:44.72
8	Donna		McGrath		:46.58
9	Glenn		Milham		:48.39
10	Sandy		Tarrant		:48.40
11	Anne		Kellick		:57.13

Swam: 18/02/2006

Swam: 18/02/2006

Masters 50m BCK for Men

Open 5	50m BCK	:32.63	SNR 50m BCK	:33.70	
1	Greg		Simons		:36.54
2	David		Spencer		:37.82
3	Matt		Wiles		:39.68
4	Francis		George		:49.52
5	Gerry		Quinn		:49.85
6	David		Seymour		:49.97
7	David		Hawkins		:57.58

Masters 50m BCK for Women

Records

Оре	en 50m BCK	:35.66	SNR 50m BCK	:36.51	
1	Suzanne		Voss		:46.39
2	Christine		Quinn		:50.65
3	Glenn		Milham		:55.54
4	Christine		Darne		:56.87
5	Chris		Noldus		:58.27

Swam: 18/02/2006

Swam: 18/02/2006

Masters 50m BRS for Men

Open	50m BRS	:34.92	SNR 50m BRS	:35.24	
1	Francis		George		:41.39
2	Matt		Wiles		:42.30
3	Greg		Simons		:42.31
4	David		Spencer		:44.41
5	Ralph		Stonell		:44.60
6	Gerry		Quinn		:49.76
7	David		Seymour		:50.58
8	David		Hawkins		1:09.06

Masters 50m BRS for Women

Records

Оре	en 50m BRS	:39.35	SNR 50m BRS	:43.60
1	Suzanne		Voss	:50.49
2	Rebecca		George	:55.62
3	Christine		Darne	:56.37
4	Christine		Quinn	:59.87
5	Chris		Noldus	1:10.51
6	Glenn		Milham	1:14.65
7	Sandy		Tarrant	1:14.74

Swam: 18/02/2006

Swam: 18/02/2006

Masters 50m BFY for Men

Records

Open 50m BFY :30.49 SNR 50m BFY :30.49

1	Warren	Preston	:33.71
2	Greg	Simons	:34.17
3	David	Spencer	:34.20
4	Matt	Wiles	:40.26
5	Francis	George	:40.40
6	Gerry	Quinn	:47.67
7	David	Seymour	:56.92

Masters 50m BFY for Women

Records

Open 50m BFY :33.04 SNR 50m BFY :34.66

1 Suzanne Voss :45.22 2 Glenn Milham :53.79